HTE# 08-5-19317

## Harnest County Department of Public health 24526

**Improvement Permit** 

A building permit cannot be issued with only an Improvement Permit

X1 X1 X	PROPERTY LOCAT		
ISSUED TO: WEATHERLY HOMES INC	SUBDIVISION _	ARBOR CREST	LOT # <u>13</u>
NEW REPAIR EXPANSION Type of Structure: SFO (42:35)	_	Site Improvements required prior to Construction I	Authorization Issuance:
Proposed Wastewater System Type: Pump To Paner BLOCK			
Projected Daily Flow: 360 GPD			A Maria Maria
Number of bedrooms: 3 Number of Occupants: 6	_max	,	
Basement □Yes ⋈ No			
Pump Required: AYes	ocation and eleva	ctions of facilities	** **
Type of Water Supply:  Community Public  Well Distant	ce from well _\	OO feet Permit valid for	or: Five years
Permit conditions:			No expiration
	D	2/11/28	T ATTACHED CITE CHETCH
0			
	SUBDIVISION    Site   Improvements required prior to Construction Authorization   Issuance:		
permit to subject to comprising minimum and promition of the care and and the comprising of		,	
Constru	SUBDIVISION   SubDIVISION   Acado   Cacas   LOT # 13		
(Reg	uired for Buildi	ing Permit)	
		,	t and shall be met. Systems shall be
installed in accordance with the attached system layout.			
ISSUED TO: WEQGINERLY HOMES INC	PROPERTY	LOCATION:	
	SUBDIVISIO	ON ARBOR CREST	LOT # 13
Facility Type: SFD (42×35) New	☐ Expans		
Type of Wastewater (vetem** Prime To Panis Brock)	(Initial)	Wastewater Flow: 360 GPD	
(See note below, if applicable ) MANATEE DIST.	SUBDIVISION RESON CREST LOT # 13  New Expansion Repair  No Basement Fixtures? Yes No  * Pume To Pamer Brock (Initial) Wastewater Flow: 360 GPD  Pume To Pamer Brock (Repair)  Inditions		
Pune To Pance B	120016	(Ranzir)	
Installation Requirements/Conditions		_(ncpan)	
instanation requirements conditions	3	TRENCISES	
Sentic Tank Size 1000 gallons Event langth of	oach tranch	50 foot Tranch Spacing: 8	Foot on Contor
		1 0	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			
		to an and the companies and the companies are th	
		to $\pm 1/4$ " 36" above the trenc	h bottom)
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs GPM			
		Aggregate Depth:	inches above pipe
Conditions: MANATEE 3 12 SCH40 VALVES 2 PRESSUE	RE HEAD	2 SCH40 PIPE	
,			
**If applicable: I understand the system type specified is differ	erent from the	type specified on the application I accept the	specifications of this permit.
Tunderstand the system type specimed is direct		type specified on the appreciation is decept and	opecinications or time permit
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:	<u> </u>		
This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation in the site plan, plat, or the int	ended use changes	. The Construction Authorization shall not be transferred	when there is a change in ownership
Mall My		) 1	E ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
Authorized State Agent:	)	Date: 2 14 08	
	ruction Author	,   -	
*** 44			

HTT 44	08-	5	19	2	1-	٦
HIE#	00	5	, ,	0	·	r

Permit # 24526

## Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

thorized State Agent:	25 (011V62=	Aeron Cres		LOT # <u>13</u>
3		Date:	2/14/08	
		,	1 1	
	138			
		÷		
)				
		-□   262		
	42'×35'	_		
	12.37	£ 25->		
	D REPAIR R AREA			
		=		
	[			
	80'	田山		